Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Jones - (382735) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round
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34.25 227 H
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Date

21/05/11
01/07/12
05/11/11
08/01/11

Date

01/07/12
05/11/11
21/05/11
08/01/11

Meet

Northampton May Open Meet
City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
City of Coventry November Open Meet

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet

Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
City of Coventry November Open Meet
Northampton May Open Meet

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet

Venue

Corby
Coventry
Coventry

Sheffield

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Corby

Sheffield
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Walsall 1
Walsall 3
Walsall 1
Walsall 1

Club Swam Under Level

Walsall 3
Walsall 1
Walsall 1
Walsall 1
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